



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 26777 of 2024

Swatantra Mishra And Another

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Neeraj Kumar Srivastava, Yogesh
Kumar Pandey

Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A., Manish Ojha

Court No. - 82

HON'BLE PADAM NARAIN MISHRA, J.

As prayed, list this matter on **31.03.2026**.

(Padam Narain Mishra,J.)

March 20, 2026

Neetu